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1 01014016 Nguyễn Thế Hữu 12DHBM01 36 0

2 01014016 Nguyễn Thế Hữu 12DHBM02 37 0

3 01001003 Trần Như Ý 12DHBM03 38 0

4 01001004 Nguyễn Hải Yến 12DHBM04 41 0

5 01001004 Nguyễn Hải Yến 12DHBM05 35 0

6 01001015 Nguyễn Thị Bích Ngân 12DHBM06 42 0

7 01001020 Dương Thị Mộng Thùy 12DHBM07 28 0

8 01001020 Dương Thị Mộng Thùy 12DHBM08 31 0

9 01001015 Nguyễn Thị Bích Ngân 12DHBM09 34 0

10 01001050 Nguyễn Quốc Sử 12DHTH17 19 0

11 01001051 Đinh Thị Tâm 12DHTH_TD 33 0

12 01012022 Đinh Nguyễn Trọng Nghĩa 12DHTH01 56 0

13 01012022 Đinh Nguyễn Trọng Nghĩa 12DHTH02 56 0

14 01001006 Ngô Dương Hà 12DHTH03 55 0

15 01014018 Phan Thị Ngọc Mai 12DHTH04 56 0

16 01012022 Đinh Nguyễn Trọng Nghĩa 12DHTH05 57 0

17 01001012 Mạnh Thiên Lý 12DHTH07 49 0

18 01014007 Nguyễn Thị Thùy Trang 12DHTH08 48 0

19 01001003 Trần Như Ý 12DHTH09 49 0

20 01001011 Nguyễn Văn Lễ 12DHTH10 50 0

21 01001026 Bùi Công Danh 12DHTH11 48 0

22 01001009 Phạm Tuấn Khiêm 12DHTH12 43 0

23 01001022 Trần Đắc Tốt 12DHTH13 48 0

24 01014015 Đinh Huy Hoàng 12DHTH14 46 0

25 01001006 Ngô Dương Hà 12DHTH15 48 0

26 01001051 Đinh Thị Tâm 12DHTH16 37 0

27 01001005 Nguyễn Thị Định 12DHTH18 17 0

28 01001018 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Thảo 12DHTH19 15 0

29 01001009 Phạm Tuấn Khiêm 13DHBM01 56 5

30 01001022 Trần Đắc Tốt 13DHBM02 57 5

31 01001028 Vũ Đức Thịnh 13DHBM03 44 5

32 01001028 Vũ Đức Thịnh 13DHBM04 43 5

BỘ CÔNG THƯƠNG CỘNG HÒA XÃ HỘI CHỦ NGHĨA VIỆT NAM
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33 01014018 Phan Thị Ngọc Mai 13DHTH_TD 35 1

34 01001026 Bùi Công Danh 13DHTH01 56 1

35 01001026 Bùi Công Danh 13DHTH02 57 1

36 01001010 Huỳnh Thị Châu Lan 13DHTH03 54 1

37 01014014 Nguyễn Phương Hạc 13DHTH04 48 1

38 01001021 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Thủy 13DHTH05 49 1

39 01001021 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Thủy 13DHTH06 52 1

40 01014006 Trần Đình Toàn 13DHTH07 56 1

41 01001023 Trần Thị Bích Vân 13DHTH08 57 1

42 01014018 Phan Thị Ngọc Mai 13DHTH09 51 1

43 01014015 Đinh Huy Hoàng 14DHBM01 57 5

44 01001005 Nguyễn Thị Định 14DHBM02 59 5

45 01001022 Trần Đắc Tốt 14DHBM03 58 5

46 01001019 Trần Văn Thọ 14DHBM04 58 5

47 01001018 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Thảo 14DHBM05 56 5

48 01008001 Trần Thị Vân Anh 14DHTH01 60 1

49 01008001 Trần Thị Vân Anh 14DHTH02 59 1

50 01001005 Nguyễn Thị Định 14DHTH03 59 1

51 01014007 Nguyễn Thị Thùy Trang 14DHTH04 58 1

52 01001013 Lâm Thị Họa Mi 14DHTH05 59 1

53 01001046 Lê Thị Thùy Lan 14DHTH06 57 1

54 01014002 Nguyễn Thị Thu Tâm 14DHTH07 60 1

55 01014014 Nguyễn Phương Hạc 14DHTH08 58 1

56 01001046 Lê Thị Thùy Lan 14DHTH09 57 1

57 01014006 Trần Đình Toàn 14DHTH10 59 1

58 01001024 Đào Minh Châu 14DHTH11 61 1

59 01005046 Đinh Thị Mận 14DHTH12 59 1

60 01001020 Dương Thị Mộng Thùy 14DHTH13 60 1

61 01001013 Lâm Thị Họa Mi 14DHTH14 63 1

62 01001015 Nguyễn Thị Bích Ngân 14DHTH15 65 1

63 01014014 Nguyễn Phương Hạc 14DHTH16 68 1

64 01001012 Mạnh Thiên Lý 14DHKHDL01 51 1

65 01014006 Trần Đình Toàn 14DHKHDL02 54 1

66 01014007 Nguyễn Thị Thùy Trang 15DHKHDL01 61 1

67 01001048 Phùng Thế Bảo 15DHKHDL02 55 1

68 01001048 Phùng Thế Bảo 15DHKHDL03 51 1

69 01001010 Huỳnh Thị Châu Lan 15DHKHDL04 50 1

70 01001010 Huỳnh Thị Châu Lan 15DHKHDL05 50 1

71 01001019 Trần Văn Thọ 15DHKHDL06 44 1
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72 01001002 Vũ Văn Vinh 15DHTH01 60 1

73 01001002 Vũ Văn Vinh 15DHTH02 59 1

74 01001013 Lâm Thị Họa Mi 15DHTH03 58 1

75 01001024 Đào Minh Châu 15DHTH04 60 1

76 01005046 Đinh Thị Mận 15DHTH05 60 1

77 01008001 Trần Thị Vân Anh 15DHTH06 60 1

78 01001011 Nguyễn Văn Lễ 15DHTH07 59 1

79 01014002 Nguyễn Thị Thu Tâm 15DHTH08 60 1

80 01001046 Lê Thị Thùy Lan 15DHTH09 59 1

81 01001009 Phạm Tuấn Khiêm 15DHBM01 55 5

82 01014015 Đinh Huy Hoàng 15DHBM02 54 5

83 01001018 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Thảo 15DHBM03 55 5

84 01001023 Trần Thị Bích Vân 15DHBM04 55 5

85 01001022 Trần Đắc Tốt 15DHBM05 55 5

86 01001050 Nguyễn Quốc Sử 15DHBM06 55 5

3245 4397 118

0.036979969

Tổng

TRƯỞNG ĐƠN VỊ NGƯỜI LẬP BIỂU


